
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083330-2025 

Award

UKRI-5185 Extension of Security Operations Feasibility
Study

UK Research & Innovation (UKRI)

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-083330
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05948a (view related notices)
Published 16 December 2025, 12:40pm

Scope 

Reference

UKRI-5185

Description

UK Research and Innovation had a requirement for the extension of the Security

Operations Feasibility Study.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083330-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083330-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05948a


Page 2 to 4

Contract 1. UKRI-5185 Extension of Security Operations
Feasibility Study

Supplier

NormCyber

Contract value

£101,050 excluding VAT

£121,260 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

25 September 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

16 December 2025 to 31 March 2026

3 months, 16 days

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 4

CPV classifications

79314000 - Feasibility study

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

NormCyber

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHNM-8161-RXBR

8 Barnes Wallis Road

Fareham

PO15 5TU

United Kingdom

Email: info@normcyber.com

Region: UKJ35 - South Hampshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:info@normcyber.com


Page 4 to 4

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. UKRI-5185 Extension of Security Operations Feasibility Study

Contracting authority 

UK Research & Innovation (UKRI)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDQJ-7126-JDHG

Polaris House

Swindon, Wiltshire

SN2 1FL

United Kingdom

Contact name: STFC Procurement

Email: stfcprocurement@ukri.org

Website: https://www.ukri.org/

Region: UKK14 - Swindon

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:stfcprocurement@ukri.org
https://www.ukri.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. UKRI-5185 Extension of Security Operations Feasibility Study
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	NormCyber

	Contracting authority
	UK Research & Innovation (UKRI)


		2026-02-23T13:26:15+0000
	TCPDF




